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T{ERTE (nm) 1310, 1480,1550 10,301,064 850980 780
T {Em5%a(nm) +40 +20 +20 +10
BRAUE \IRFE (dB) 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.9 1 1.1
#ENIRE (dB) <0.60 <0.70 <0.80 <0.90 <0.90 <1.1 <12 <13
LY (dB) (PBS) >22 >20 >22 >20 >22 >20 >20 >18
Aak (dB) >50
ORARFE (dB) >50
BRAOEIER (mW) <300

Port 1 & 2 SMF-28¢ or PM1310&PM1550 PM980 PM 850
JELF KT

Port 3 SMF-28¢ or PM1310&PM1550 HI 1060 orPM 980 HI 780 or PM 850
TRREBE (°C) -5 ~+70
BFERELE (O -40 ~ +80

05.5 x L35 (RLFRI0umIAEE)
FFRRY (mm)
L90*W20*H9.5 (ABS) 3mmzi2mm E)

DU EAVSRSIERS, NITHERBNRE, IL 28 0348, ER B 2dB, RL &f 5dB. [RIFHAFLEESRIEISH.
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PBC-RIRESERER  0780=780nm P=P grade 1=SMF-28¢ 0=05.5xL35mm 1=250um 1=1.0m 0=None

PBS-{RIRIRE  0850=850nm A=A grade 2=HI 1060 1=90*20%9.5mm 2=900um  2=2.0m 1=FC/UPC
0980=980nm 3=PME4, 1iR(1-1€%H 2=Glass tube 3=3mm 3=3.0m 2=FC/APC
1030=1030nm 4=PME4F, 1iRJ-184h45° S=Specify 4=2mm S=Specify 3=SC/APC
1064=1064nm 5=HI780 S=Specify 4=SC/UPC
1310=1310nm 6=LC/UPC
1480=1480nm 7=LC/APC
1550=1550nm S=Specify
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